Ergebnisliste 8.

Niedersdchsische RutschMeisterschaft 2012

Badé: Land

WOLFSBURG

Platz Stadt / Gemeinde
| Bremervorde
2 Vorjahressieger
3 Rotenburg /| Wiimme
4 Bad Pyrmont
5 Wolfsburg
6 Delmenhorst
7 Esens-Bensersiel
8 Bad Bentheim
9 Ebstorf
10 Biickeburg
| Norden-Norddeich
12 Osnabriick
13 Nordenham
14 Hameln
15 Lauenburg / Elbe
16 Diepholz
17 Peine
18 Verden
19 Georgsmarienhiitte
20 Bad Bevensen
21 Osterode am Harz
22 Hildesheim
23 Celle
24 Liineburg
25 Stadthagen
26 Gottingen
27 Rinteln
28 Soltau
29 Hessisch Oldendorf
30 Cloppenburg
31 Gartow

Bad
Familienbad Delphino

Ronolulu

Pyrmonter Welle
Badeland
GraftTherme
Nordseetherme
Badepark Bentheim
wald e mar

Dr. Faust Hallenbad
Ocean-Wave
Nettebad

Freizeitbad Stortebeker
Siidbad

Freizeitbad

Hallenbad Delfin
Freibad

Verwell

Panoramabad
Rosenbad

ALOHA Aqua-Land
Woasserparadies
Celler Badeland

Salii Salztherme
Tropicana
Badeparadies Eiswiese
Campingpark Doktorsee
Soltau-Therme
Baxmannbad
Soestebad
Wendland-Therme

Sieger

Thorsten Sojka, 37, Wilster
Jan-Erik Traub, 21, Wolfsburg
Andreas Kohnke, 50, Hamburg

Maik-Christian Welbing, 28, Hamburg

Ron-Hendrik Peesel, 20,Wittingen
Carsten Biicken, 41, Osnabriick
Marvin Liiters, 17, Wolfsburg
Markus Honings, 30, Hameln

Tim Biel, 23, Jastorf

Frank Pfeiffer, Uslar

Florian Goldestein, 22, Marienhafe
Raphael Worms, 19, Belm

Jiirgen Hollander, 45, Nordenham
Roger Arnold, 31, Hameln

Sven Valentiner, 44, Halstenbeck
Martin van Schrick, 45, D6rverden
Jens Briesenick, 23, Peine

Thomas Fettin, 46, Verden

Arthur Scherle, 25, Georgsmarienhiitte

Bjorn Brodkorb, 24, Rébel
Johann-Josef Kovacs, 31, P6hlde
Glenn Heidecker, 46, Dissen
Rene Starke, 19, Peine
Randolph Ay, 19, Siebeneichen
Tobias Warner, 40, Stadthagen
Marcel Piselt, 24, Bovenden
Philipp Meyer, 28, L6hne
Hans-Peter Kock, 71, Lauenbriick
Markus Aldag

Bernd Bahlmann, 47, Molbergen

Thomas Fahren, 41, Gusborn

1.DG
13,91

14,00
14,19
14,06
14,20
13,95
14,44
14,39
14,63
14,64
14,69
14,83
14,78
14,93
15,03
14,93
15,12
14,88
15,02
15,02
15,22
15,36
15,37
15,76
15,80
15,80
16,14
16,64
16,30
16,42
18,44

2.DG
13,81

13,91

14,24
14,15
14,30
14,45
14,69
14,15
14,74
15,12
14,88
14,73
14,88
14,78
14,78
14,92
14,78
15,17
15,03
15,13
15,18
15,27
15,46
15,80
15,95
16,19
15,95
15,95
16,48
17,41

18,42

Total |
27,72
27,91
28,43
28,21
28,50
28,40
29,13
28,54
29,37
29,76
29,57
29,56
29,66
29,71
29,81
29,85
29,90
30,05
30,05
30,15
30,40
30,63
30,83
31,56
31,75
31,99
32,09
32,59
32,78
34,23
36,86

3.DG
13,66
13,90
14,05
14,25
14,10
14,05
14,54
14,88
14,64
14,59
14,93
14,73
14,78
14,88
15,22

4.DG
13,81

14,15
13,95
14,05
14,01

14,24
14,20
14,48
14,49
14,64
14,64
15,02
14,89
14,83
14,83

Total 2
55,19
55,96
56,43
56,51
56,61
56,69
57,87
57,90
58,50
58,99
59,14
59,31
59,33
59,42
59,86



